

BECOME A CHASKA CURLING CENTER PARTNER.

Hurry, there are only a limited number of advertising spots available.

In just five years, the Chaska Curling Center has become the hub of curling in the Twin Cities and the country. We are seeking partners to support our commitment to providing the highest quality member and guest experience.

Chaska Curling Center is America's #1 curling center!

- We are America's largest year-round dedicated facility.
- We are #1 in year-round curler memberships.
- We host local, state, national, and international curling events.
- We are the National Training Center for USA Curling (2018 2022).
- We are the epicenter for US Curling.

Become a Chaska Curling Center Partner!

There are few places that match the excitement of Chaska Curling Center. The interest, passion, and excitement for curling, American's fastest growing winter sport, peaks and holds viewer attention.

For the first time, we are offering an on-site advertising to provide significant exposure for your business. Whether your goal is to create awareness among potential new customers or keep your business top-of-mind among loyal customers, our NEW partner program is perfect for you.

Chaska Curling Center advertising gets your business in front of thousands of people each and every week, and all year long. Your advertising is always working for you. It can't be thrown away, turned off, or ignored. It's right in front and often visible for hours at a time. Coupled with being featured on our website and social media placements, the quality and value of our advertising program is simply unmatched.

To learn more about how to become a Chaska Curling Center Partner, drop us a note or give us a call.

Let's create something great for your business.

Jeff Isaacson

Chaska Curling Center Manager (952) 227-2475 | jisaacson@chaskamn.com

2010 and 2014 USA Olympian

Suacson